
 
 

 

(FLORIDA) 

NOTE:  IN THE EVENT THAT A TYPE OF WAGER IS TAKEN OUT AT THE TRACK OF ORIGIN, ALL MONIES WILL BE REFUNDED. FOR TODAY’S RACE RESULTS CALL 1-800 PIK BAJA. 
QUADRIFETA: IF THE DESIGNATED TRACK DOES NOT PRODUCE A WINNING COMBINATION PAYOFF, THE QUADRIFETA LIMIT PAYOFF WILL BE 1,500 TO 1 AND THERE WILL BE NO 
CONSOLATION PAYOFF. CHECK YOUR TICKETS AND YOUR MONEY  BEFORE LEAVING WINDOW NO CLAIMS WILL BE ACCEPTED THEREAFTER 

NOTA:  EN CASO DE CANCELARSE UN TIPO DE APUESTA EN EL HIPODROMO DE ORIGEN TODOS LOS DINEROS EN ESE TIPO DE APUESTA SERAN REEMBOLSADOS. VERIFIQUE SUS 
BOLETOS Y DINERO ANTES DE RETIRARSE DE LAS VENTANILLAS, NO SE ADMITEN RECLAMACIONES POSTERIORES. QUADRIFETA: SI EN EL HIPODROMO O GALGODROMO 
DESIGNADO NO SE PRODUJERA UN PAGO PARA LA COMBINACION GANADORA, EL LIMITE DE PAGO SERA DE 1,500 POR 1 Y NO HABRA PAGOS DE CONSOLACION. 

R00/0704                                                                            D-CA-08 
 

DOMINGO 9 DE NOVEMBRO, 2025. 
Inicio 14:20  

1 
$34,000 2YO MD CLM 1600M (8) 

APROX 14:20 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 1/2/3 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 MIKI JAK  15/1 Jaramillo 120 
2 IL VAGABUNDO  15/1 Vasquez 120 
3 HARD TALK  4/1 Ocasio 120 
4 WORLD WIDE WEB  5/1 Gonzalez 120 
5 LASER  5/2 Juarez 120 
6 WITCHA WISH  10/1 Camacho 120 
7 OTHER LEVEL  2/1 Zayas 120 
8 MOVE JESSE MOVE  10/1 Morelos 120 
    

2 
$70,000 2YO MD 1100M (11) 

APROX 14:50 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 2/3/4 

PICK FOUR 2/3/4/5 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 SILVER JUANI  12/1 Jaramillo 120 
2 RUA  30/1 Camacho 120 
3 MINDFUL GRACE  15/1 Gil 120 
4 BRING BAIL MONEY  10/1 Vasquez 120 
5 ETERNAL MANDATE  9/2 Ocasio 120 
6 ROSIE DOZIE  20/1 Panici 120 
7 CAURA  15/1 Ferrer 120 
8 TRISKELION  8/5 Zayas 120 
9 SWEET EMBER  7/2 Morelos 120 
10 NYFIVE  20/1 Perez 120 
11 ROYAL RETINUE  10/1 Gonzalez 120 
 

3 
$31,000 CLM 3UP 1650M(7) 

APROX 15:19 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 3/4/5 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 THE GREAT OSCAR  8/1 Ferrer 120 
2 FRIOLENTO (L) 10/1 Vasquez 120 
3 TIGRE (L) 9/5 Ocasio 124 
4 ETON (L) 5/2 Meneses 124 
5 DEVELOP PRODUCT (L) 10/1 Zayas 120 
6 SIX FORTYFIVE (L) 8/1 Maragh 124 
7 RISK FACTOR (L) 3/1 Torres 115 
 

4 
$24,500 CLM 3UP 1300M (7) 

APROX 15:48 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 4/5/6 

PICK FOUR 4/5/6/7 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 DREAMS OF MYFATHER (L) 20/1 Maragh R. 120 
2 NOBLE FISH (L) 9/2 Gil 123 
3 BOY MAGIC (L) 10/1 Vasquez 123 
4 SWEET CHA CHA (L) 5/2 Ocasio 120 
5 COLDSTREAM (L) 3/1 Maragh 116 
6 MY FAVORITE TOPIC (L) 2/1 Morelos 123 
7 SAYBROOK (L) 10/1 Martinez 113 
 

5 
$29,000 2YO MD CLM 1650M (12) 

APROX 16:17 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 5/6/7 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 NOT NOW NICK  5/2 Husbands 120 
2 MANOAH'S GLORY  15/1 Vasquez 120 
3 SMARTKENZIE  3/1 Zayas 120 
4 ROCKY LAGOON  6/1 Maragh 120 
5 DAVID'S KITTEN  8/1 Gonzalez 120 
6 STAR PRINCE  20/1 Santos 120 
7 LUFKIN  15/1 Morelos 120 
8 NIGHT RAVEN  30/1 Ferrer 120 
9 MACHO ABARRIO  12/1 Rios 120 
10 LAW OF ONE  6/1 Torres 115 
11 LOINNIR  15/1 Ocasio 120 
12 DOHA DESERT  30/1 Figueroa 120 
 

6 
$32,000 FM CLM 3UP 1100M (7) 

APROX 16:47 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 6/7/8 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 FOUNDER'S DAY (L) 5/2 Camacho 121 
2 DENVER'S ALLEY (L) 9/2 Jaramillo 121 
3 HURRICANE DEBBIE (L) 2/1 Zayas 121 
4 TWIZZLE (L) 30/1 Arroyo 121 
5 KATIES A LADY (L) 10/1 Gil 121 
6 LITA (L) 4/1 Morelos 121 
7 MISPRINT (L) 5/1 Maragh 121 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

7 
$27,000 CLM 3UP 1100M (10) 

APROX 17:16 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 7/8/9 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 NIC'S BRO (L) 6/1 Ferrer 123 
2 SELECTO (L) 20/1 Figueroa 121 
3 STAR OF THE BEAST (L) 10/1 Morelos 121 
4 HIGH LIMIT ROOM (L) 7/2 Torres 118 
5 ENSIGN PARKER (L) 20/1 Maragh 114 
6 READY FOR A FIGHT (L) 10/1 Husbands 121 
7 NERO TULIP (L) 5/2 Jaramillo 121 
8 BAYTOWN PARFAIT (L) 9/2 Ocasio 121 
9 SOUPER LEGACY (L) 15/1 Gil 121 
10 ROLLING ON (L) 8/1 Rios 121 
 

8 
$53,000 2YO MD 1400M (8) 

APROX 17:46 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 8/9/10 
PICK FOUR 8/9/10/11 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 WIN BET ONLY  6/1 Gonzalez 120 
2 JESTINA  5/1 Gutierrez 120 
3 MY GIRL NINA  8/1 Morelos 120 
4 MISCHIEVOUS SCOUT  4/1 Panici 120 
5 KIONA  20/1 Ferrer 120 
6 MY MISS MO  6/5 Zayas 120 
7 RIVER BLOSSOM  20/1 Perez 120 
8 WINPLACEANDSHOW  8/1 Vasquez 120 
 

9 
$31,000 FM CLM 3UP 1650M  
APROX 18:16 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. (11) 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 9/10/11 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 PLAGNE CHAMPAGNE (L) 5/2 Gonzalez 124 
2 LET'S DANCE AGAIN (L) 3/1 Zayas 120 
3 LISCA BIANCA (L) 8/1 Perez 120 
4 NOT GUILTY (L) 20/1 Vasquez 124 
5 GOLDEN VALLEY (L) 4/1 Jaramillo 120 
6 SEEKINGBYTHESTORM (L) 30/1 Figueroa 124 
7 LU'S REDEMPTION (L) 15/1 Husbands 124 
8 SMART STYLE (L) 20/1 Ocasio 120 
9 SMILE PO (L) 15/1 Camacho 120 
10 TRUMPETTA (L) 20/1 Juarez 120 
11 HIGHWAY HARMONY (L) 6/1 Gil 124 
 

10 
$43,000 ALW CLM 3UP 1200M (9) 

APROX 18:46 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 LUCKY OLD SON (L) 10/1 Gil 118 
2 ETENDRE (L) 5/1 Husbands 121 
3 MIAMI FRANK (L) 4/1 Zayas 118 
4 SMOKE AN A PANCAKE (L) 12/1 Panici 118 
5 SOUND OF THE BEAST (L) 6/1 Thomas 121 
6 CAJUN'S COOKIN (L) 30/1 Maragh 118 
7 ADIOS NOW (L) 9/2 Ocasio 121 
8 VALUED CAJUN (L) 15/1 Henry 121 
9 RAGING FURY (L) 2/1 Vasquez 121 
 

11 
$24,500 CLM 3UP 1000M (8) 

APROX 19:16 EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 LAST RUN (L) 10/1 Figueroa 123
1 2 BEAUTY BOLT (L) 8/1 Husbands 123 

3 SERGEANT SINATRA (L) 8/1 Morelos 123 
4 SAINT CLOUD (L) 3/1 Jaramillo 120 
5 TRICKY TIGER (L) 6/1 Torres 118 
6 HOLDING THE LINE (L) 7/5 Zayas 123 
7 GEMSTONE WARRIOR (L) 30/1 Ocasio 123 
8 INSANITY IT SEEMS (L) 6/1 Gil 123 
 

(T.Q) TRACK QUINELLA (M.Q.) MUTUA QUINELLA. 

 

(L) LASIX   (FTL) FIRST TIME LASIX. 

 

(AE) ALSO ELIGIBLE  (D.D.) DAILY DOUBLE 

 

(CLM) CLAIMING  (ALW) ALLOWANCE. 
 

 
 


